GROOVE AND  CUT-OFF
MILLING SYSTEM M475
CUTTING WIDTH 3 AND 4 MM
溝入れ突切り加工用カッター
システム M475
 溝幅 3 mm / 4mm に対応
•
Higher efficiency due to larger number of
effective cutting edges
•
Positive insert geometry with new grade
•
Neutral inserts for easy handling
THE DIFFERENCE:
MORE POSSIBILITIES
3
4
Disc Milling Cutter
M475
Part number
Z Ds tmax d2 b2 d3 w nmax HWS
M475.0080.27.03 10 80 18 27 8 40 3 20000 475016N
M475.0100.32.03 12 100 25 32 8 46 3 17000 475016N
M475.0125.40.03 16 125 32 40 10 54 3 15000 475016N
M475.0160.40.03 20 160 50 40 10 54 3 12000 475016N
M475.0080.27.04 10 80 18 27 8 40 4 21000 475022N
M475.0100.32.04 12 100 25 32 8 46 4 18000 475022N
M475.0125.40.04 16 125 32 40 10 54 4 15000 475022N
M475.0160.40.04 20 160 50 40 10 54 4 13000 475022N
M475.0200.40.04 26 200 70 40 10 54 4 11000 475022N
Bore (d2) with longitudinal keyway to DIN 138
Spare Parts
Disc Milling Cutter Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
M475...03 030.2523.T6P T6PL
M475...04 030.0330.1217 T7PL
 5
Disc Milling Cutter
M475
Part number
Z Ds tmax d2 b2 d3 w nmax HWS
M475.0080.27.05 10 80 18 27 8 40 5 22000 475027N
M475.0100.32.05 12 100 25 32 8 46 5 19000 475027N
M475.0125.40.05 16 125 32 40 10 54 5 17000 475027N
M475.0160.40.05 20 160 50 40 10 54 5 14000 475027N
M475.0200.40.05 26 200 70 40 10 54 5 12000 475027N
M475.0080.27.06 10 80 21 27 10 36 6 21000 475032N
M475.0100.32.06 12 100 25,5 32 10 47 6 18000 475032N
M475.0125.40.06 16 125 32,5 40 10 58 6 15000 475032N
M475.0160.40.06 20 160 50 40 10 58 6 13000 475032N
M475.0200.50.06 26 200 63,5 50 10 71 6 11000 475032N
M475.0080.27.08 10 80 21 27 12 36 8 17000 475043N
M475.0100.32.08 12 100 25,5 32 12 47 8 15000 475043N
M475.0125.40.08 16 125 32,5 40 12 58 8 12000 475043N
M475.0160.40.08 20 160 50 40 12 58 8 10000 475043N
M475.0200.50.08 26 200 63,5 50 12 71 8 8000 475043N
DIN 138
Bore (d2) with longitudinal keyway to DIN 138
Spare Parts
Disc Milling Cutter Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
M475...05 030.3541.T8P T8PL
M475...06 030.3550.T10P T10PL
M475...08 030.350P.1110 T15PQ
6
Screw-in cutter
M475
Part number
Z Ds h l2 d4 d2 SW w tmax nmax HWS
M475.0040.M8.03.IK 4 40 33 15 13 M8 10 3 13 32000 475016N
M475.0050.M10.03.IK 6 50 35 15 18 M10 15 3 15 28000 475016N
M475.0063.M12.03.IK 8 63 41 17 21 M12 17 3 20 24000 475016N
M475.0040.M8.04.IK 4 40 33 15 13 M8 10 4 13 33000 475022N
M475.0050.M10.04.IK 6 50 35 15 18 M10 15 4 15 28000 475022N
M475.0063.M12.04.IK 8 63 41 17 21 M12 17 4 20 25000 475022N
M475.0040.M8.05.IK 4 40 33 15 13 M8 10 5 13 35000 475027N
M475.0050.M10.05.IK 6 50 35 15 18 M10 15 5 15 30000 475027N
M475.0063.M12.05.IK 8 63 41 17 21 M12 17 5 20 26000 475027N
Spare Parts
Screw-in cutter Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
M475.0...03 030.2523.T6P T6PL
M475.0...04 030.0330.1217 T7PL
M475.0...05 030.3541.T8P T8PL
 7
Arbour Mounted Cutter
M475
Part number
Z Ds tmax h d3 d2 nmax w HWS
M475.0063.16.03.IK 8 63 17,5 35 16 32 24000 3 475016N
M475.0080.16.03.IK 10 80 25 40 16 28 20000 3 475016N
M475.0080.22.03.IK 10 80 23 40 22 33 20000 3 475016N
M475.0100.27.03.IK 12 100 25 50 27 48 17000 3 475016N
M475.0125.27.03.IK 16 125 37,5 50 27 48 15000 3 475016N
M475.0125.32.03.IK 16 125 32,5 50 32 56 15000 3 475016N
M475.0125.40.03.IK 16 125 26,5 50 40 70 15000 3 475016N
M475.0160.40.03.IK 20 160 44 50 40 70 12000 3 475016N
M475.0063.16.04.IK 8 63 17,5 35 16 32 25000 4 475022N
M475.0080.16.04.IK 10 80 25 40 16 28 21000 4 475022N
M475.0080.22.04.IK 10 80 23 40 22 33 21000 4 475022N
M475.0100.27.04.IK 12 100 25 50 27 48 18000 4 475022N
M475.0125.27.04.IK 16 125 37,5 50 27 48 15000 4 475022N
M475.0125.32.04.IK 16 125 23,5 50 32 56 15000 4 475022N
M475.0125.40.04.IK 16 125 26,5 50 40 70 15000 4 475022N
M475.0160.40.04.IK 20 160 44 50 40 70 13000 4 475022N
M475.0200.40.04.IK 26 200 64 50 40 70 11000 4 475022N
DIN 138
Bore (d3) with cross keyway to DIN 138
Spare Parts
Arbour Mounted Cutter Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
M475...03 030.2523.T6P T6PL
M475...04 030.0330.1217 T7PL
8
Arbour Mounted Cutter
M475
Part number
Z Ds tmax h d3 d2 nmax w HWS
M475.0063.16.05.IK 8 63 17,5 35 16 32 26000 5 475027N
M475.0080.16.05.IK 10 80 25 40 16 28 22000 5 475027N
M475.0080.22.05.IK 10 80 23 40 22 33 22000 5 475027N
M475.0100.27.05.IK 12 100 25 50 27 48 19000 5 475027N
M475.0125.27.05.IK 16 125 37,5 50 27 48 17000 5 475027N
M475.0125.32.05.IK 16 125 32,5 50 32 56 17000 5 475027N
M475.0125.40.05.IK 16 125 26,5 50 40 70 17000 5 475027N
M475.0160.40.05.IK 20 160 44 50 40 70 14000 5 475027N
M475.0200.40.05.IK 26 200 64 50 40 70 12000 5 475027N
M475.0100.27.06.IK 12 100 25 50 27 48 18000 6 475032N
M475.0125.32.06.IK 16 125 32 50 32 56 15000 6 475032N
M475.0160.40.06.IK 20 160 44 60 40 70 13000 6 475032N
M475.0200.40.06.IK 26 200 54 50 40 90 11000 6 475032N
M475.0100.27.08.IK 12 100 25 50 27 48 15000 8 475043N
M475.0125.32.08.IK 16 125 32 50 32 56 12000 8 475043N
M475.0160.40.08.IK 20 160 44 60 40 70 10000 8 475043N
M475.0200.40.08.IK 26 200 54 50 40 90 8000 8 475043N
DIN 138
Bore (d3) with cross keyway to DIN 138
Spare Parts
Arbour Mounted Cutter Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
M475...05 030.3541.T8P T8PL
M475...06 030.3550.T10P T10PL
M475...08 030.350P.1110 T15PQ
 9
Indexable insert
S475
on stock
 4
4 weeks
Carbide grades
Part number
bs r s HIS
RC
4G
S475.0162.10.02 1,6 0,2 1,62 475016N
S475.0163.10.04 1,61 0,4 1,63 475016N
S475.0163.10.05 1,61 0,5 1,63 475016N
S475.0222.10.02 2,2 0,2 2,22 475022N
S475.0223.10.04 2,21 0,4 2,23 475022N
S475.0223.10.05 2,21 0,5 2,23 475022N
S475.0222.10.08 2,22 0,8 2,22 475022N
P
M
K
N -
S -
H -
 hm
medium thickness of chip
   0,05
very rigid
   0,03
rigid
   0,01
not rigid
10
Indexable insert
S475
on stock
 4
4 weeks
Carbide grades
Part number
bs r s HIS
RC
4G
S475.0273.10.02 2,7 0,2 2,73 475027N
S475.0274.10.04 2,71 0,4 2,74 475027N
S475.0275.10.05 2,72 0,5 2,75 475027N
S475.0275.10.08 2,74 0,8 2,74 475027N
S475.0275.10.10 2,75 1 2,75 475027N
S475.0276.10.12 2,76 1,2 2,76 475027N
S475.0323.10.02 3,2 0,2 3,23 475032N
S475.0324.10.04 3,21 0,4 3,24 475032N
S475.0325.10.05 3,22 0,5 3,25 475032N
S475.0325.10.08 3,24 0,8 3,24 475032N
S475.0325.10.10 3,25 1 3,25 475032N
S475.0326.10.12 3,26 1,2 3,26 475032N
S475.0327.10.15 3,27 1,5 3,27 475032N
S475.0433.10.02 4,3 0,2 4,33 475043N
S475.0434.10.04 4,31 0,4 4,34 475043N
S475.0435.10.05 4,32 0,5 4,35 475043N
S475.0435.10.08 4,34 0,8 4,34 475043N
S475.0435.10.10 4,35 1 4,35 475043N
S475.0436.10.12 4,36 1,2 4,36 475043N
S475.0437.10.15 4,37 1,5 4,37 475043N
S475.0439.10.20 4,39 2 4,39 475043N
P
M
K
N -
S -
H -
 hm
medium thickness of chip
   0,05
very rigid
   0,03
rigid
   0,01
not rigid
 11
Cutting data
Material
Material
group
(HB)
Hardness
Brinell
Rm [N/mm2]
Tensile
Strength
Example
Material
Cutting speed
vc (m/min)
RC4G
P
Carbon steel
~ 0,2 % C P1.1 125 430 160-240
~ 0,4% C
annealed P1.2 190 610 160-240
~ 0,4% C
quenched P1.3 210 640 160-240
~ 0,6% C
annealed P1.4 190 610 160-240
~ 0,6% C
quenched P1.5 300 1000 160-240
Free cutting steel P1.6 220 750 160-240
 (<5%)
Alloyed steel
annealed P2.1 180 590 180-220
quenched P2.2 280 960 180-220
quenched P2.3 350 1250 180-220
quenched P2.4 430 1450 180-220
 (>5%)
high alloyed steel annealed P3.1 200 680 80-120
hardened P3.2 350 1200 80-100
Cast steel
unalloyed P4.1 180 590 160-220
alloyed P4.2 220 750 80-140
Sintered steel soft P5.1 220 570
M
Stainless steel
martensitic ferritic
M1.1 200 680 80-140
austenitic ferritic
M1.2 300 1000 70-120
austenitic
M1.3 230 780 70-120
K
Grey cast iron
low tensile strength K1.1 180 250 180-250
high tensile strength K1.2 250 350 120-180
Spheroidal
graphite
cast iron
ferritic K2.1 160 400 120-160
perlitic K2.1 260 700 120-160
Malleable cast
iron
ferritic K3.1 200 400 60-120
perlitic K3.2 260 700 80-140
INFO3.23DE 09/2023, Printed in Germany
FIND YOUR RIGHT
TOOLING SOLUTION NOW.
horn-group.com
DEUTSCHLAND, STAMMSITZ
GERMANY, HEADQUARTERS
—
Hartmetall Werkzeugfabrik
Paul Horn GmbH
Horn-Straße 1
D-72072 Tübingen
Tel  +49 7071 / 70040
Fax +49 7071 / 72893
horn-group.com